
OVALIES - 14 Octobre 2015 - NIORT

RESULTATS

DPT ETAB VILLE CATEGORIE Classement

79 LYCEE JEAN MOULIN THOUARS EXCELLENCE CADET 1er

86 LYCEE VICTOR HUGO POITIERS EXCELLENCE CADET 2ème

79 LYCEE PAUL GUERIN - Eq,1 NIORT EXCELLENCE CADET 3ème

79 LYCEE E.PEROCHON PARTHENAY EXCELLENCE CADET 4ème

16 LYCEE GUEZ DE BALZAC ANGOULEME EXCELLENCE CADET 5ème

16 LYCEE ST PAUL ANGOULEME EXCELLENCE CADET 6ème

16 LYCEE CHARLES AUGUSTE COULOMB ANGOULEME EXCELLENCE C ADET 7ème

16 LYCEE EMILE ROUX CONFOLENS EXCELLENCE CADET 8ème

79 LYCEE J.DESFONTAINES MELLE EXCELLENCE CADET 9ème

79 LYCEE PAUL GUERIN - Eq.2 NIORT EXCELLENCE CADET 10ème

79 LYCEE HAUT VAL DE SEVRES ST MAIXENT EXCELLENCE CADET 11ème

17 LYCEE GEORGES DESCLAUDE SAINTES EXCELLENCE CADET 12ème

79 LYCEE PAUL GUERIN NIORT EXCELLENCE JUN/SEN 1er

17 LYCEE LEONCE VIELJEUX LA ROCHELLE EXCELLENCE JUN/SEN 2ème

16 LYCEE JEAN MONNET COGNAC EXCELLENCE JUN/SEN 3ème

86 LYCEE VICTOR HUGO POITIERS EXCELLENCE JUN/SEN 4ème

79 LYCEE E.PEROCHON PARTHENAY EXCELLENCE JUN/SEN 5ème

79 LYCEE ST JOSEPH BRESSUIRE EXCELLENCE JUN/SEN 6ème

16 LYCEE GUEZ DE BALZAC ANGOULEME EXCELLENCE JUN/SEN 7ème

17 LYCEE ST LOUIS - Eq.1 PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT HONNEUR CADET 1er

17 LP BLAISE PASCAL ST JEAN D'ANGELY HONNEUR CADET 2ème

17 LYCEE R.J.VALIN LA ROCHELLE HONNEUR CADET

86 LYCEE ISAAC DE L'ETOILE POITIERS HONNEUR CADET

16 LYCEE JEAN MONNET COGNAC HONNEUR CADET 4ème

79 LYCEE AGRICOLE BUJAULT MELLE HONNEUR CADET 5ème

16 LYCEE OISELLERIE LA COURONNE HONNEUR CADET 6ème

79 LYCEE PRIVE ST ANDRE NIORT HONNEUR CADET 7ème

79 LYCEE HORTICOLE GASTON CHAISSAC NIORT HONNEUR CADET

79 LP GASTON BARRE NIORT HONNEUR CADET

17 LYCEE MARITIME LA ROCHELLE HONNEUR JUN/SEN 1er

17 ECOLE DE L'AIR EETAA 722 - Equipe 1 SAINTES HONNEUR JUN/SEN 2ème

86 LPA J.M.BOULOUX MONTMORILLON HONNEUR JUN/SEN 3ème

16 LYCEE ST PAUL ANGOULEME HONNEUR JUN/SEN 4ème

17 LYCEE GEORGES DESCLAUDE SAINTES HONNEUR JUN/SEN 5ème

17 ECOLE DE L'AIR EETAA 722 - Equipe 2 SAINTES HONNEUR JUN/SEN 6ème

17 LP BLAISE PASCAL ST JEAN D'ANGELY HONNEUR JUN/SEN 7ème

79 LYCEE PRIVE ST ANDRE NIORT HONNEUR JUN/SEN 8ème

16 LP LOUISE MICHEL RUFFEC PROMOTION J.GENS 1er

79 LYCEE PAUL GUERIN NIORT PROMOTION J.GENS 2ème

79 LYCEE GENEVOIX SIGNORET BRESSUIRE PROMOTION J.GENS 3ème

79 LP GASTON BARRE NIORT PROMOTION J.GENS 4ème

79 LYCEE ST JOSEPH BRESSUIRE PROMOTION J.GENS 5ème

17 LYCEE GEORGES DESCLAUDE SAINTES PROMOTION J.GENS 6ème

16 LYCEE EMILE ROUX CONFOLENS PROMOTION J.GENS 7ème

17 LYCEE JEAN DAUTET - Eq.2 LA ROCHELLE FEMININES 1er

17 LYCEE JEAN DAUTET - Eq.1 LA ROCHELLE FEMININES 2ème

17 ECOLE DE L'AIR EETAA 722 SAINTES FEMININES 3ème

17 LYCEE AGRICOLE PRIVE ST ANTOINE ST GENIS DE SAINTON GE FEMININES 4ème

16 LYCEE GUEZ DE BALZAC ANGOULEME FEMININES 5ème

79 LYCEE GENEVOIX SIGNORET BRESSUIRE FEMININES 5ème

16 LYCEE JEAN MONNET COGNAC FEMININES 7ème

79 LYCEE J.DESFONTAINES MELLE FEMININES 7ème

79 LYCEE E.PEROCHON PARTHENAY PROMOTION J.FILLES 1er

79 LYCEE PAUL GUERIN - Eq.1 NIORT PROMOTION J.FILLES 2ème

17 LYCEE ST EXUPERY - Eq.1 LA ROCHELLE PROMOTION J.FILLE S 3ème

79 LYCEE HAUT VAL DE SEVRES ST MAIXENT - Eq 1 PROMOTION  J.FILLES 4ème

79 LYCEE PRIVE ST ANDRE NIORT PROMOTION J.FILLES 5ème

17 LYCEE RECOUVRANCE SAINTES PROMOTION J.FILLES

79 LYCEE VENISE VERTE NIORT PROMOTION J.FILLES

79 LYCEE JEAN MACE NIORT PROMOTION J.FILLES

86 LYCEE ISAAC DE L'ETOILE POITIERS PROMOTION J.FILLES 7ème

86 LP LE DOLMEN POITIERS PROMOTION J.FILLES 8ème

79 LYCEE JEAN MOULIN - Eq.1 THOUARS PROMOTION J.FILLES 9ème

86 LYCEE KYOTO POITIERS PROMOTION J.FILLES 10ème

17 LYCEE ST EXUPERY - Eq.2 LA ROCHELLE PROMOTION J.FILLE S 11ème

79 LYCEE JEAN MOULIN - Eq.2 THOUARS PROMOTION J.FILLES 12ème

16 LYCEE EMILE ROUX CONFOLENS PROMOTION J.FILLES 13ème

16 LP LOUISE MICHEL RUFFECT

16 LYCEE JEAN MONNET COGNAC
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